USCViterbi

School of Engineering Graduate Course for Undergraduate Credit
Approval Form

Last Name First Name Middle Name USC ID Number
Major Class Phone Number Email Address
Course: Course Title:

Class Number: Units: 4 Fall/ Spring Semester:

Professor Approval:

Professor Name Signature Date

Student's Department Chair Approval:

Provide a statement regarding how this course will be used towards undergraduate credit:

Chair Name Signature Date

Once this form is signed by the professor of the course and the chair of your major department, upload the form to the Registrar
One Stop Center using the online contact form at: https:/tinyurl.com/USCREGHELP and request that they add you to the course.

Viterbi Admission and Student Affairs — RTH 110
(213) 740-4530 http://viterbi.usc.edu


http://viterbi.usc.edu/

	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Middle Name: 
	USC ID Number: 
	Major: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	Class: 
	Course Title: 
	Units: 4
	Fall Spring Semester: 
	Professor Name: 
	Date: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Chair Name 1: 
	Date_2: 
	Course: 
	Class Number: 


